stones

kitchen

Welcome to STONES KITCHEN
We are taking the usual while adding a hint
of unusual, to create a unique, simple, fresh

and appealing dining experience.

Enjoy — Selamat Menikmati.
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Snack

Crispy Calamari 120

Sundried Tomato Aioli, Lemon

Chicken Bratwurst Sliders 115

Mustard, Caramelized Onion, Brioche Bun

Fish Tacos 130
Crispy White Fish, Cabbage, Avocado,
Pickled Onion, Jalapeno Aioli

Chickpea Hummus (V) 115
Flat Bread, Herbs, Paprika

S a |C| d S Add Grilled Chicken 50 | Add Grilled Prawns 80| Add Grilled Salmon 120

Stones Classic Caesar 125

Parmesan Dressing, Crisp Crouton

Greek Salad (V)(GF) 125

Cucumber, Tomato, Olive, Red Onion,
Feta Cheese, Oregano Vinaigrette

Butter Letftuce Salad (GF) 115

Cherry Tomato, Cucumber, Pickled Onion, Herb Vinaigrette

Roasted Peppers & Charred Zucchini Salad (GF)(V)(N) 125

Arugula, Goat Cheese, Toasted Cashew Nut, Pesto Vinaigrette

Pasta

Australian Black Angus Beef Short Rib Ragu 200

Rigatoni, Shaved Parmesan, Herbs

Grilled Chicken Alfredo 185

Linguine, Green Peas, Arugula, Parmesan Cream

Sweet Pepper & Eggplant (V) 170
Spinach Tagliatelle, Garlic, Chili,
Herb Tomato Sauce, Shaved Parmesan

ALL PRICE ARE THOUSANDS RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO 11% GOVERNMENT TAX AND 10 % SERVICE CHARGE



Pizza
Australian Black Angus Beef Brisket Rendang

Spiced Tomato Sauce, Buffalo Mozzarella,
Sambal Matah, Herbs

Curried Butter Chicken

Curry Gravy, Pickled Onion, Coriander,
Buffalo Mozzarella, Green Chili

Margherita (V)
Tomato Sauce, Cherry Tomato,
Buffalo Mozzarella, Basil, Extra Virgin Olive Qil

Baby Spinach & Roasted Mushroom (V)

Buffalo Mozzarella, Roast Garlic, Parmesan Cream

Wagyu Beef Meathall
Arugula Pesto, Buffalo Mozzarella, Mushroom, Rocket, Chili Oil

Jalapeno & Chicken Sausage

Buffalo Mozzarella, Tomato Sauce, Oregano

Between Bread

(all Burgers/ Sandwiches / Wraps served with Fries)

The Stones Double Smash Burger
Black Angus Beef, American Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato,
Mac Sauce, Toasted Bun

Fried Buttermilk Chicken

Lettuce, Tomato, Jalapeno Aioli,
White Cheddar, Toasted Bun

Grilled Cheese (V)
White Cheddar & American Cheese,
Tomato, Roasted Onion, Aioli, Sourdough

Grilled Chicken Caesar Wrap

Gem Lettuce, Caesar Dressing, Shaved Parmesan

Veggie Wrap (V)

Hummus, Tomato, Cucumber, Red Onion, Olive,
Red Wine Vinaigrette

Roast Prawn & Chicken Quesadilla
Roast Peppers, Corn, Jalapeno, Mozzarella, Chili Mayo

155

150

135

145

160

155

180

175

170

175

170

180



Main Plates

Beer Battered Fish 200

Barramundi Fish, Chips, Tartare Sauce

Chicken Parmesan 195

Crisp Chicken Breast, Herb Tomato Sauce,
Buffalo Mozzarella, Arugula Salad

Grilled Sea Bass (GF) 205

Marinated Tomatoes, Capers, Lemon

Curried Cauliflower (V) 180

Green Peas, Pickled Onion, Steam Rice, Garlic Flat Bread

Local Indonesian Favorites
(all Dishes Served with Steamed Rice)

Bebek Goreng 185
Crispy Half Duck, Plecing, Sambal

Australian Black Angus Beef Short Rib Rendang(GF) 290

Cassava Leaf, Coconut, Sambal

Tengkleng Kambing (GF) 260

Lamb Curry, Lamb Satay, Peanut Sauce, Sambal

Charcoal Roasted Mixed Satay (N) 180

Black Angus Beef, Free Range Chicken,
Peanut Sauce, Sambal, Soya

Soup Buntut 220

Ox-Tail Soup, Turnip, Celery, Tomato, Carrot,
Melinjo Crackers, Sambal

Kari lkan 200

Red Snapper, Red Curry Gravy, Potato, Carrot,
Herbs, Crackers, Sambal

Mie or Nasi Goreng (V) 140
Wok Fried Egg Noodles or Rice, Caisin, Carrot, Cabbage, Egg, Chili,
Served With Shrimp Crackers

Add Chicken 170 | Add Shrimp 190| Add Beef Rendang 195

ALL PRICE ARE THOUSANDS RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO 11% GOVERNMENT TAX AND 10 % SERVICE CHARGE



Sweets

Banana Cheesecake (V)
Banana-Passion Fruit Gel, Burnt Banana,
Caramel Popcorn, Vanilla Gelato

Black Pepper Chocolate Mousse (V) (GF)
Mango Gel, Milk Chocolate Crumble

Tiramisu (V)

Coffee Cream, Expresso Meringue

Pisang Goreng (V)
Crispy Fried Banana, Grated Cheese,
Palm Sugar Sauce

Gelato per scoop

Vanilla, chocolate, strawberry

Sliced Seasonal Fruit Platter (GF)(V)

90

90

90

90

60

/0

ALL PRICE ARE THOUSANDS RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO 11% GOVERNMENT TAX AND 10 % SERVICE CHARGE
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STONES SIGNATURE 170

Stones Pop Corn Sour
Absolute Vodka | Lemon | Corn Syrup | Pop Corn

Mango Spiced
Spiced Rum | Spicy Syrup | Mango Juice | Red Chili

Elixir of Life

Beefeater Gin | Nusa Cana Rum | Lychee Liquer
Lemon | Dragon Fruit

Almond Sensation
Giffard Amaretto | Drambuie | Jim Beam

Berry Blush
Beefeater Gin | Angostura Bitter | Blackcurrant Liqueur | Mango
Citrus Mix | Vegan Foaml| Dragon Fruit

Red Lava Fizz

Los Danzantes Joven Mezcal | Strawberry | Lemon
Blanco Vermouth | Saline Solution | Soda

STONES FROZEN SIGNATURE

Sweet Blue 170
Absolute Vodka |

Blue Curacao | Coconut | Vanilla

Rich Sensation 180

Kahlua | Baileys |
Amaretto | Vanilla Ice Cream

Tropical Dragon 170
Beefeater Gin |

Pineapple Liqueur | Guava |

Dragon Fruit

Frozen Daiquiri 170
Classic | Mango | Strawberry
Bacardi | Cointreau | Lemon

Frozen Margarita 170
Classic | Mango | Strawberry
Omelca Tequila | Cointreau |Lemon

Banana Tobleron 180
Disaronno Velvet | Kahlua |

Frangelico | Banana | Chocolate

Honey | Cream

ALL PRICE ARE THOUSANDS RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO 11% GOVERNMENT TAX AND 10 % SERVICE CHARGE



PREMIUM CLASSIC COCKTAIL
Long Island Iced Tea 190

Beefeater Gin | Nusa Cana Light rum | Absolute Vodka
Olmeca Tequila | Cointreau | Lemon | Coke

Sangria 190
Martell VSOP | Red Wine | Seasonal Fruits | Lemonade
Singapore Sling 190

Beefeater Gin | D.O.M Benedictine
De Kuyper Apricot Brandy | Angustura bitter | Pineapple

Negroni 180
Beefeater Gin | Sweet Vermouth | Campari

Aperol Spritz 180
Aperol | Sparkling Wine | Orange

Amaretto Sour 170
Absolut Vodka | Disaronno Amaretto | Lemon

Penicillin 170
Red Label Scotch Whisky | Honey | Ginger | Lemon

Harvey Wall Banger 170
Greygoose Vodka | Gallianno | Orange

Espresso Martini 170
Absolut Vodka | Espresso Coffee | Frangelico | Kahlua | Sugar

Mojito 160
Bacardi Light | Lime | Mint | Lemon | Sugar, Soda

B52 (Get 2 Shot) 160

Kahlua | Baileys | Cointreau

MOCKTAIL 60

The Stones lced Tea

Black Tea | Spiced | Pineapple | Lemon
Virgin Mojito

Lime | Mint | Lemon | Sugar, Soda
The Breeze

Peach| Pineapple | Cranberry | Soda

Legian Sunset
Orange | Pineapple | Strawberry

ALL PRICE ARE THOUSANDS RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO 11% GOVERNMENT TAX AND 10 % SERVICE CHARGE



SODAS

Soda, Coke, Sprite, Tonic 35
Candid Premium Ginger Ale 45
BEERS
Singaraja Pilsner 60
Bali Hai 60
Prost Lager 60
Prost Alster Lemon 60
Bintang 65
Bintang Radler 65
Bintang Crystal 65
Smirnoff ice 65
Prost Draught Beer 69
Heineken 75
Bali Hai Romantic Day Lager (By Can 500 ml) 85
El Diablo (Indonesian Pale Ale by Can 500 ml) 99
Corona 119
GET HEALTHY
Orange / Apple / Watermelon / Pineapple 55
Coconut 65
H20
Equil Still 380, 750m| 40, 70
Equil Sparkling 380, 750m| 45, 75
Aqua Panna Still 750m| 90
San Pellegrino Sparkling 380, 750ml 55, 95

COFFEE & TEA

Espresso / Long Black/ Americano 45
Café Latte/ Flat White/ Cappuccino 55
EBT/ Peppermint/ Earl Grey 35
Green Tea/ Darjeeling/ Chamomile 35

ALL PRICE ARE THOUSANDS RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO 11% GOVERNMENT TAX AND 10 % SERVICE CHARGE



COGNAC

Martell VSOP
Martell Cordon Bleu
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy X0

SINGLE MALT WHISKY

Glenfiddich 12 YO
Glenlivet 12 YO
Glenlivet 15 Y0
Highland Park 12 Y0
Macallan 12 Y0
Macallan 15 YO0
Macallan 18 YO

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY

JW Blue Label

JW Black Label

JW Red Label

Chivas Regal 12Y0
Chivas Regal 18 YO
Chivas Royal Salute 21 YO
Suntory the Chita

AMERICAN WHISKY

Makers Mark
Wild Turkey
Jim Beam

Jack Daniels

255
745
250
550

185
185
250
250
250
495
900

850
135
120
125
220
500
185

175
150
120
135

ALL PRICE ARE THOUSANDS RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO 11% GOVERNMENT TAX AND 10 % SERVICE CHARGE



IRISH WHISKY

John Jameson 135
0ld Bushmills 145
VODKA
Beluga Gold Line 250
Belvedere 175
Grey Goose 150
Absolute Elyx 150
Absolute Blue 120
Absolute Raspberri 120
Absolute Citron 120
Kettle One 130
Seagrams 110
Smirnoff 110
Saba Vodka 110
Saba Bunga Pala & Kemukus 110
GRAPPA
Saba Grappa 110
GIN
Monkey 47 235
Hendricks 220
Hendricks Neptunia 220
Tanqueray 10 195
Roku 150
Bulldog 150
Bombay Saphire 140
East Indies 120
Beefeater 120
Gordon 110

ALL PRICE ARE THOUSANDS RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO 11% GOVERNMENT TAX AND 10 % SERVICE CHARGE



RUM

Ron Zacapa 23

CaChaca Sagatiba

Kraken Black Spiced

Bacardi Light/Spiced

Myers Dark Rum

Captain Morgan Light/Spiced

Nusa Cana Rum Light/Spiced/Coconut

TEQUILA

Azul Reposado
Codigo Rosa

Patron Silver

Don Julio Reposado
1800 Anejo

1800 Reposado
1800 Coconut
Olmeca

Jose Cuervo

MEZCAL

Los Danzantes Anejo
Los Danzantes Reposado
Los Danzantes Joven

265
150
150
120
110
100
100

450
199
190
185
185
150
150
120
120

180
170
160

ALL PRICE ARE THOUSANDS RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO 11% GOVERNMENT TAX AND 10 % SERVICE CHARGE



PREMIUM BALINESE SPIRITS

Arak Dewi Sri 90
Arak Bumbung 90
Arak Palwana 90
Arak De Awan 90
Arak Salak Selaka Ning 90
APERITIF
Campari 100
Aperol 100
Pernod 100
Richard 45 100
Martini Sweet Vermouth 100
Martini Dry Vermouth 100
Martini Bianco Vermouth 100
Galliano L'Aperitivo 100
LIQUER
D.0.M Benedictine 170
Grand Marnier 160
Amaretto Disaronno 140
Amaretto Velvet 140
Galliano (Vanilla /Espresso /Amaretto /L' Autentico) 130
X-Rated 130
Jagermeister 130
Southern Comfort 130
Vaccari Sambuca 120
Midori 120
St.Germain 120
Frangelico 120
Cointreau 120
Baileys 110
Kahlua 110

ALL PRICE ARE THOUSANDS RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO 11% GOVERNMENT TAX AND 10 % SERVICE CHARGE



WINE

CHAMPAGNE

Louis Roederer Cristal Brut 11.500
Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut 3.000
GH MUMM Cordon Rouge 4.160
BUBBLES

Batassiollo Spumante Moscato 1.100
Italia

Two Islands Sparkling Reserve 900
Pinot Noir Chardonnay-South Australian grapes, vinified in Bali,

MAN Brut 800
South Africa

Veuve Du Vernay Ice Rose 690
France

Cape Discovery Brut 650
Indonesia

Two Islands Sparkling Chardonnay 650
South Australian grapes, vinified in Bali

Sparkling Tunjung 650
Probolinggo Biru, Colombard, & Muscat St Vallier - Indonesia

CHARDONAY

Beringer Luminus Napa Valley 2.100
California — USA

Beringer Napa Valley 1.250
California — USA

La Crema Russian River Valley 2.000
USA

Penfolds Bin 311 Tumbarumba 1.550
Australia

Penfolds Max's 1.250
South Australia

Amelia Park 1.300
Australia

19 Crimes 800
Australia

BV 950
California — USA

Bodega Norton Barrel Select 750
Argentina

Concha Y Toro,

Casillero Del Diablo Reserva 750
Chile

Two Islands Chardonnay 650

South Australian grapes, vinified in Bali

ALL PRICE ARE THOUSANDS RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO 11% GOVERNMENT TAX AND 10 % SERVICE CHARGE



SAUVIGNON BLANC

Barton & Gustier Nectar D'or Sauternes

France

Matua Malborough

New Zealand

Beringer Founder Estate
California - USA

Two Islands Sauvignon Blanc
South Australian grapes, vinified in Bali

PINOT GRIGIO

Fantinel Borgo Tesis
Italy

Two Islands Pinot Grigio
South Australian grapes, vinified in Bali

RIESLING
Schieferkopf Trocken Sec

Germany

Phillippe Dreschler

France

Two Islands Riesling
South Australian grapes, vinified in Bali

CORTESE
Enrico Serafino

Grifo Del Quartaro Gavi
Italy

ROSE

Matua Pinot Noir Rose
New Zealand

Mount Rozier- The Frog Chorus Rose
South Africa

Freixenet Rosado
Spain

Two Islands Rose
South Australian grapes, vinified in Bali

Aga Rose

Indonesia

TEMPRANILLO

Altanza Reserva
Rioja - Spain

ICE WINE
Whistler Vidal Blanc

Canada

1.690
950
800
650

880
650

850
950
650

1.150

880
800
800
650
550

1.650

3.229

ALL PRICE ARE THOUSANDS RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO 11% GOVERNMENT TAX AND 10 % SERVICE CHARGE



RESERVE WINE
Two Islands Reserve
Sparkling Pinot Noir Chardonnay

South Australian grapes, vinified in Bali,
Methode traditionnelle,
Ageing sur-lie for a minimum of 24 months

Two Islands Shiraz
Barossa Valley - South Australia, vinified in Bali
18 months of ageing on new French oak barrels

Two Islands Reserve Cabernet Svg
Coonawarra-South Australia, vinified in Bali
18 months of ageing on new French oak barrels

SHIRAZ
Penfolds ST. Henri

South Australia

Penfolds Bin 2

South Australia

Penfolds Max's

South Australia

JJ Mc William

Australia

Two Islands Shiraz
Barossa Valley | Vinified in Bali

BLENDED WINE
BV Tapestry

(63% Cabernet Sauvignon, 15% Malbec, 13% Merlot, 5% Cabernet Franc, 4% Petit Verdot) Napa Valley — USA

Chateau Sainte — Marie
(72% Merlot, 28% Cabernet Sauvignon) AOC. Bordeaux — France

Freixenet
Sangiovese Blend, Chianti DOCG - Tuscani, ltali

Domaine du Tariquet Classic
(Ugniblanc 45%, Colombard 35%, Sauvignon 10%, Grosmanseng 10%) France

19 Crimes Barossa
(Shiraz 86%, Merlot 7%, Cabernet 7%) Australia

Chateau — Lavison
(50% Merlot, 35% Cabernet Sauvignon, 15% Cabernet Franc) Bordeaux - France

Two Islands Cabernet Merlot
(60% Cabernet Sauvignon, 40% Merlot)
South Australian grapes, vinified in Bali

MERLOT

BV
USA

Jacob’s Creek

Australia

900

850

850

3.750
1.450
1.150
750
650

3.150
1.000
900
890
800
800
650

920
800

ALL PRICE ARE THOUSANDS RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO 11% GOVERNMENT TAX AND 10 % SERVICE CHARGE



CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Don Melchor
Chile

Beringer Knight Valley
USA

Beringer Founder Estate
USA

Freixenet
Spain (18 month aged in bottle)

Jacob's Creek
Australia

Monkey Puzzle
Chile

Genesis
Chile

MALBEC

Finca Canal Uco Paraje Altamira
Malbec

Casa Mendoza
Uco Valley - Argentina

PINOT NOIR
Matua Land & Legend Central Otago

New Zealand

Black Cottage

Pinot Noir | New Zealand

Mount Rozier - the House Martin
South Africa

Two Islands Pinot Noir
South Australian grapes, vinified in Bali

SWEET WINE

Batasiolo Spumante Moscato
Italia

Dragonfly Moscato

Indonesia

Ascaro Prosecco
Indonesia

Sweet Alexandria
Indonesia

Pino De Bali

Indonesia

GRENACHE

Two Islands Grenache
South Australian grapes, vinified in Bali

6.500
1.690
800
800
800
700
700

6.250
800

1.900
900
800
650

1.150
700
650
550
550

650

ALL PRICE ARE THOUSANDS RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO 11% GOVERNMENT TAX AND 10 % SERVICE CHARGE



WINE BY GLASS

Coravin Premium Selection

Penfolds ST.Henri Shiraz 1.050
South Australia

BV Tapestry, Napa Valley 905
USA

Beringer Knight Valley 486
Carbernet sauvignon | USA

Beringer Luminus Napa Valley 596
Chardonnay | USA

Penfolds Bin 2 416

Shiraz | South Australia

WHITE WINE

BV 265
Chardonnay | 2016 | California — USA

Beringer Founder Estate 220
Sauvignon Blanc 1 2017 | USA

Two Islands Sauvignon Blanc 165
South Australian grapes, vinified in Bali

Two Islands Chardonnay 165

South Australian grapes, vinified in Bali

ROSE WINE
Two Islands Rose 165

South Australian grapes, vinified in Bali

RED WINE

Beringer Founder Estate 220
Cabernet Sauvignon 12018, USA

JJ Mc William Shiraz 200
2021 | Australia

Two Islands Shiraz Reserve 165

Barossa Valley | Vinified in Bali

ALL PRICE ARE THOUSANDS RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO 11% GOVERNMENT TAX AND 10 % SERVICE CHARGE








